
  

Sun 24.3.24 – 5:30pm 

v BILLINGHAM 

 

Sat 30.3.24 (TBC) 

Play-off 1st rnd 1st leg 

 

Sun 31.3.24 (TBC) 

Play-off 1st rnd 2nd leg 

 

APRIL 
 

Date TBC 

Play-off finals weekend 

 
 

 

KEY 

 

Red “v” – HOME games 

Black “@” – AWAY games 

Blue – results dependent 
 

 

Sun 21.1.24 –5:10 pm 

@ SHEFFIELD 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

Sun 4.2.24 – 5:30pm 

v DEESIDE 

 

Sun 11.2.24 – 5:30pm 

v WHITLEY 

 

Sat 17.2.24 – 5:30pm 

@ HULL 

 

Sun 18.2.24 – 5:30pm 

v BILLINGHAM 

 

MARCH 

 

Sun 3.3.24 – 5:00pm 

@ WHITLEY 

 

Sun 10.3.24 – 5:30pm 

v NOTTINGHAM 
 

Sun 17.3.24 – 5:30pm 

@ BILLINGHAM 

 
 

DECEMBER 

 

Sat 2.12.23 – 5:30pm 

@ BILLINGHAM 

 

Sun 3.12.23 – 5:30pm 

v HULL 

 

Sun 10.12.23 – 5:00pm 

@ WHITLEY 
 

Sat 16.12.23 – 1:20pm 

@ NOTTINGHAM 
 

Sun 17.12.23 – 5:30pm 

v SHEFFIELD 

 

JANUARY 

 

Sun 7.1.24 – 5:30pm 

v WIDNES 

 

Sat 13.1.24 – 7:00pm 

@ WIDNES 
 

Sat 20.1.24 – 6:30pm 

v DEESIDE 

 

Sun 22.1.23 – 5:30pm 

v WIDNES 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 

 

Sat 2.9.23 – 6:30pm 

v OXFORD (Challenge) 

 

Sun 17.9.23 – 5:30pm 

v BLACKBURN 
 

Sat 23.9.23  - 4:40pm 

@ SHEFFIELD 

 

Sun 24.9.23 – 5:30pm 

v BILLINGHAM 

 

OCTOBER 

 

Sun 1.10.23 – 5:15pm 

@ DEESIDE 

 

Sun 8.10.23 – 5:30pm 

v HULL 
 

Sat 14.10.23 – 6:30pm 

v WHITLEY 
 

Sun 15.10.23 – 6:00pm 

@ BLACKBURN 

 

Sun 22.10.23 – 7:20pm 

@ NOTTINGHAM 

 

Sat 28.10.23 – 6:30pm 

v WIDNES  

 

Sun 29.10.23 – 5:15pm 

@ DEESIDE 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

Sun 5.11.23 –6:00pm 

@ BLACKBURN 

 

Sat 11.11.23 – 7:00 pm 

@ WIDNES 

 

Sun 19.11.23 – 5:30pm 

v NOTTINGHAM 

 

Sat 25.11.23 – 5:30pm 

@ HULL 

 

Sun 26.11.23 – 5:30pm 

v SHEFFIELD 

 

 

Fixtures are subject to change so please check with our website and social media for updates 

solihull-barons.net 

SOLIHULL BARONS : FIXTURES 2023-24 
 


